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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        8.7M       11.9M       15.3M       19.3M      23.25M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Koziatek          M3539         1/34                54:07.80  1:14:11.06  1:34:23.49  2:00:19.22  2:26:23.88     2:47:17    6:24  2:47:16.81
2     Daniel Ramirez         M3034         1/29    20:38.88    56:01.49  1:16:35.78  1:37:28.92  2:03:24.04  2:27:52.26     2:47:56    6:25  2:47:55.22
3     James Pearce           M3539         2/34    19:55.62    54:57.83  1:15:54.46  1:37:09.66  2:03:22.94  2:29:01.48     2:49:19    6:28  2:49:16.25
4     Zachary Breitenstein   MELIT          1/1    20:54.60    56:38.70  1:18:08.54  1:39:47.75  2:06:57.80  2:32:32.37     2:52:37    6:36  2:52:35.26
5     Aaron Ladd             M3539         3/34    19:57.88    56:02.76  1:18:22.59  1:41:15.84  2:09:31.55  2:35:50.93     2:56:33    6:45  2:56:32.24
6     Xin Xin                F3034         1/28    21:07.75    57:57.81  1:20:31.26  1:43:44.09  2:12:07.22  2:39:15.29     2:58:44    6:50  2:58:40.33
7     Guillaume Mathias      M2529         1/30    20:11.29    56:02.92  1:18:05.32  1:40:37.87  2:08:53.79  2:37:02.39     2:58:46    6:50  2:58:43.82
8     Kyle Swift             M1924         1/22    20:12.46    55:48.73  1:17:29.62  1:39:34.97  2:07:11.37  2:36:21.24     3:00:28    6:54  3:00:22.60
9     Brandon Fried          M3034         2/29    21:30.67    57:21.44  1:20:06.32  1:43:04.18  2:11:14.14  2:39:26.45     3:02:55    6:59  3:02:47.44
10    Alisn Stevens          F1924         1/17    21:16.27    58:05.09  1:20:44.36  1:43:52.85              2:42:13.85     3:03:39    7:01  3:03:36.92
11    Craig Adams            M3539         4/34    22:00.65  1:00:44.72  1:23:25.67  1:46:58.86  2:16:01.82  2:43:24.12     3:04:14    7:02  3:04:05.09
12    Beth Woodward          F4044         1/29    21:37.87    59:36.08  1:22:55.75  1:46:55.92  2:16:19.70  2:45:38.31     3:07:41    7:10  3:07:38.21
13    Derek Ecklebe          M2529         2/30    22:33.99  1:01:36.42  1:25:33.25  1:49:59.90  2:19:23.76  2:47:39.57     3:08:17    7:11  3:08:08.79
14    Carma Barnett          F3539         1/39    21:35.35    59:45.85  1:22:58.66  1:46:36.39  2:15:57.72  2:46:43.07     3:08:44    7:12  3:08:21.09
15    Terry Wyatt            M5054         1/30    21:39.63  1:00:44.50  1:24:17.85  1:48:29.16  2:19:15.90  2:48:15.18     3:09:59    7:15  3:09:56.13
16    Bailey Loyd            F2529         1/23    23:22.01  1:03:08.08  1:26:56.17  1:50:37.33  2:19:53.64  2:49:50.93     3:13:47    7:24  3:13:42.24
17    Arturo Leal            M5054         2/30    22:42.25  1:01:29.46  1:25:46.39  1:49:56.74  2:19:47.86  2:49:38.32     3:14:27    7:25  3:14:16.68
18    Kristopher Marin       M3539         5/34    22:59.90  1:02:35.90  1:26:41.61  1:51:04.64  2:21:36.05  2:51:52.27     3:14:40    7:26  3:14:36.05
19    Jeb Flynn              M2529         3/30    21:36.09    58:41.51  1:21:10.81  1:44:07.35  2:14:35.04  2:48:49.22     3:14:43    7:26  3:14:37.68
20    Andrew Ulrey           PACER         1/20    23:22.97  1:03:43.22  1:28:16.48  1:53:07.98  2:23:05.26  2:52:17.47     3:14:45    7:26  3:14:41.12
21    Brian Carter           M4044         1/41    23:16.87  1:03:37.39  1:28:10.59  1:53:02.20  2:22:59.32  2:52:11.57     3:15:01    7:27  3:14:50.85
22    Daniel McDowell        M3034         3/29    19:44.44    54:07.07  1:14:53.03  1:37:44.30  2:09:28.46  2:47:07.76     3:14:59    7:27  3:14:57.24
23    Justin Davies          M4549         1/33    22:38.50  1:01:33.45  1:25:31.69  1:50:14.77  2:22:08.68  2:53:12.97     3:16:16    7:30  3:16:07.97
24    Ray Millard            M4044         2/41    22:57.99  1:03:11.24  1:27:41.72  1:52:52.63  2:23:59.47  2:54:24.06     3:17:45    7:33  3:17:41.84
25    Christopher Braun      M3539         6/34    24:09.42  1:05:21.87  1:30:09.40  1:54:53.61  2:25:07.95  2:55:00.30     3:18:12    7:34  3:18:03.18
26    Bryan Emery            M3034         4/29    23:55.08  1:05:24.28  1:30:22.53  1:55:34.73  2:26:41.92  2:56:30.99     3:18:46    7:35  3:18:38.87
27    James Partridge        M3034         5/29    20:51.98    56:38.89  1:19:07.70  1:43:32.17  2:15:49.50  2:50:32.75     3:19:15    7:37  3:19:12.75
28    Justin Hill            M2529         4/30    23:52.23  1:04:10.63  1:28:36.52  1:53:27.83  2:24:34.11  2:55:29.93     3:20:00    7:38  3:19:38.81
29    Colleen Dabler         F4044         2/29    23:50.31  1:05:15.25  1:30:09.02  1:55:26.24  2:26:58.58  2:57:25.65     3:20:03    7:38  3:19:48.45
30    Preston Goff           M1924         2/22    21:32.80    58:39.24  1:21:11.66  1:45:08.07  2:18:54.74  2:53:36.04     3:20:29    7:39  3:20:19.87
31    Steven Chorma          M4549         2/33    21:48.74  1:01:44.21  1:25:57.36  1:51:13.61  2:23:37.25  2:56:02.19     3:20:55    7:40  3:20:34.86
32    Brennan Hampton        M2529         5/30    23:37.60  1:03:12.02  1:26:52.33  1:51:46.20  2:24:41.70  2:56:36.77     3:23:35    7:40  3:20:45.28
33    John Sugden            M3539         7/34    23:22.57  1:53:09.58  1:28:17.54  1:53:09.58  2:25:16.75  2:57:42.17     3:22:27    7:44  3:22:22.78
34    Christina Addison      F2529         2/23    23:15.55  1:03:35.63  1:28:09.10  1:53:02.31  2:28:21.91  3:00:47.39     3:24:16    7:48  3:24:04.15
35    Brooks Hitt            M4044         3/41    24:15.12  1:05:20.75  1:30:32.56  1:56:27.77  2:28:43.59  3:00:41.51     3:24:14    7:48  3:24:06.57
36    Lindsey Fladie         F3034         2/28    24:01.75  1:05:48.55  1:31:18.29  1:57:38.50  2:30:29.64  3:02:04.31     3:25:24    7:50  3:25:00.52
37    Steven Murphy          M5559         1/19    24:19.50  1:06:07.18  1:31:55.79  1:58:49.12  2:30:55.56  3:02:01.64     3:25:27    7:51  3:25:18.68
38    Nicholas Foster        M3034         6/29    24:10.68  1:05:25.35  1:30:34.01  1:56:27.42              3:02:02.83     3:26:56    7:54  3:26:46.10
39    Andy Jones             M4549         3/33    23:43.34  1:05:03.07  1:29:44.94  1:54:49.48  2:26:33.34  3:01:00.38     3:28:14    7:57  3:28:05.81
40    Bradley Atkinson       M3539         8/34    24:06.31  1:05:33.78  1:31:02.21  1:56:58.41  2:30:05.65  3:03:30.24     3:29:49    7:57  3:28:07.49
41    Stephen Miller         M3034         7/29    24:23.56  1:07:43.15  1:34:27.66  2:01:37.94  2:34:10.85  3:05:36.65     3:29:11    7:59  3:28:47.63
42    Sarah Chicchelly       F1924         2/17    24:26.63  1:07:46.46  1:34:31.07  2:01:42.76  2:35:18.54  3:06:17.06     3:29:11    7:59  3:28:53.37
43    Patrick Fahey          M5054         3/30    23:47.54  1:05:40.33  1:31:39.94  1:58:28.16  2:32:09.04  3:04:09.76     3:29:50    7:59  3:28:59.68
44    Daniel Petley          M5054         4/30    23:57.09  1:06:06.68  1:31:55.06  1:58:28.12  2:31:49.08  3:04:36.02     3:29:22    8:00  3:29:13.65
45    Chris Claypool         M2529         6/30    24:26.02  1:06:10.12  1:31:34.92  1:57:31.73  2:31:14.25  3:04:48.43     3:29:30    8:00  3:29:14.08
46    Gregory Wilson         M3034         8/29    24:54.48  1:07:47.29  1:34:26.15  2:01:08.91  2:33:40.78  3:05:35.84     3:29:38    8:00  3:29:19.06
47    Chris Torres           M4044         4/41              1:09:43.04  1:36:13.38  2:01:44.46  2:32:56.67  3:03:53.42     3:30:01    8:00  3:29:26.60
48    Michael Ulrey          PACER         2/20    24:37.87  1:07:55.01  1:34:39.90  2:01:52.55  2:35:22.06  3:06:17.30     3:29:42    8:00  3:29:34.61
49    Carrie Desler          F3034         3/28    24:37.82  1:07:55.77  1:34:39.89  2:01:52.70  2:35:22.31  3:06:17.50     3:29:46    8:01  3:29:38.25
50    Bruce Havemeier        M4549         4/33    24:45.97  1:08:02.65  1:34:38.77  2:01:27.24  2:34:23.54  3:05:47.21     3:29:42    8:01  3:29:42.26
51    Daniel Malik           M3034         9/29    25:12.97  1:07:59.55  1:34:17.66  2:00:50.54  2:34:18.24  3:06:01.56     3:30:06    8:01  3:29:53.24
52    Josh Padley            M2529         7/30    22:36.24  1:02:56.87  1:27:49.52  1:53:02.17  2:28:11.82  3:03:31.65     3:30:33    8:02  3:30:09.91
53    Rick Stahl             M3034        10/29       29:40  2:13:21.63  1:47:31.97  2:13:21.63  2:41:54.18  3:11:22.60     3:33:22    8:04  3:30:56.33
54    Alex Loewer            M2529         8/30    24:16.40  1:05:30.04  1:30:48.54  1:56:34.17  2:29:34.97  3:03:05.18     3:32:10    8:06  3:32:03.79
55    Scott Tagliatela       M4549         5/33       25:16  1:08:35.04  1:35:15.26  2:01:38.73  2:35:07.83  3:07:14.95     3:32:35    8:06  3:32:12.89
56    Randy Lipinski         M4549         6/33    24:44.46  1:08:03.37  1:34:30.51  2:01:10.91  2:34:14.67  3:07:10.57     3:32:44    8:07  3:32:26.96
57    Dalwyn Hodgkin         M4044         5/41    25:02.20  1:08:42.62  1:35:50.74  2:02:31.06  2:34:59.42  3:05:54.88     3:33:02    8:07  3:32:32.78
58    Todd Stevens           M5054         5/30    23:24.66  1:04:59.62  1:30:36.56  1:57:33.69  2:32:22.19  3:06:56.14     3:32:57    8:08  3:32:44.11
59    Tracy Rowe             M5054         6/30    24:36.46  1:06:54.14  1:32:42.82  1:58:56.42  2:31:33.93  3:05:22.03     3:33:54    8:10  3:33:51.16
60    James Fisher           M4044         6/41              1:03:37.57  1:28:11.21  1:53:01.98  2:27:56.54  3:06:34.16     3:34:05    8:10  3:33:55.79
61    Robert Reese           M3034        11/29    23:07.02  1:01:29.34  1:24:45.35  1:48:44.36  2:22:55.77  3:03:31.76     3:34:18    8:11  3:34:06.46
62    Carrie Van Quathem     F4549         1/30    24:35.08  1:07:51.23  1:34:36.86  2:01:50.37  2:35:58.61  3:09:26.09     3:34:28    8:11  3:34:19.10
63    Natasha Henderson      F3539         2/39    24:37.14  1:07:53.11  1:34:35.29  2:01:44.07  2:35:57.78  3:09:43.01     3:34:42    8:12  3:34:34.19
64    Justin Heller          M3539         9/34    24:33.61  1:07:54.46  1:34:41.92  2:01:48.77  2:35:29.70  3:08:45.86     3:34:44    8:12  3:34:36.10
65    Frank Fan              M4044         7/41    25:17.15  1:08:33.27  1:34:31.32  2:01:03.86  2:35:38.65  3:09:27.58     3:38:24    8:14  3:35:42.77
66    Nathan Uhl             M4044         8/41    25:00.50  1:07:40.48  1:34:26.22  2:01:39.35  2:36:01.64  3:09:49.75     3:37:32    8:18  3:37:10.46
67    Elizabeth Koch         F3539         3/39    25:18.61  1:10:19.89     1:37:53  2:05:58.28              3:13:47.80     3:38:28    8:20  3:38:14.72
68    Carmen Peterson        F4044         3/29              1:07:24.74  1:33:33.81  2:00:48.04  2:35:33.56  3:10:59.98     3:38:50    8:22  3:38:46.38
69    Joe Odrowski           M1924         3/22    24:11.99  1:06:00.31  1:32:06.10  1:59:41.63  2:35:31.76  3:11:27.40     3:39:29    8:22  3:39:07.96
70    Steven Labram          M4044         9/41    23:59.91  1:06:11.06  1:31:44.49  1:57:37.34  2:32:47.79  3:09:37.86     3:39:22    8:22  3:39:09.99
71    Hilary Eggen           F3539         4/39    24:46.11  1:08:16.72  1:35:24.67  2:03:27.59  2:41:07.40  3:15:51.65     3:40:19    8:23  3:39:23.53
72    Teri Sharp             F3539         5/39    24:46.13  1:08:16.28  1:35:24.11  2:03:27.47  2:41:07.29  3:15:53.37     3:40:19    8:23  3:39:23.55
73    David Mullins          M3034        12/29    27:19.53  1:11:08.20  1:37:22.60  2:04:01.84              3:12:44.50     3:40:06    8:23  3:39:24.09
74    Martin Fajardo         M5559         2/19    24:35.84  1:08:06.74  1:34:53.40  2:02:02.55  2:36:54.26  3:12:37.82     3:39:41    8:23  3:39:28.21
75    Angela Moody           F3034         4/28    26:47.13  1:12:32.46  1:40:14.60  2:08:57.20  2:43:46.79  3:16:02.46     3:40:08    8:24  3:39:54.67
76    Randy Scarborough      M5054         7/30    22:53.55  1:03:46.22  1:29:05.08  1:56:37.12  2:32:48.47  3:09:27.60     3:40:29    8:25  3:40:25.19
77    Thomas Soederholm      M4044        10/41    26:34.91  1:10:41.15  1:36:28.39  2:02:49.60  2:36:33.48  3:12:22.07     3:41:46    8:28  3:41:35.38
78    Bryan Baroffio         M5559         3/19    25:12.25  1:09:45.39  1:36:40.40  2:04:59.84  2:42:03.06  3:16:48.73     3:42:04    8:29  3:41:52.72
79    Corona Horton          F5054         1/20    26:43.40  1:12:25.96  1:40:08.48  2:08:48.64  2:43:55.85  3:17:31.56     3:42:35    8:29  3:42:11.72
80    Jared Ellerbrock       M3539        10/34    26:43.74  1:12:32.05  1:40:11.58  2:08:53.59              3:17:15.99     3:42:49    8:30  3:42:29.86
81    Rusty Sergent          M4549         7/33    26:13.42  1:11:29.50  1:39:01.70  2:06:41.98  2:41:54.46  3:16:57.64     3:43:30    8:31  3:42:50.87
82    Gary Grow              M4044        11/41    24:01.44  1:06:02.03  1:32:35.94  2:00:01.87  2:36:42.64  3:14:19.71     3:43:26    8:31  3:42:52.25
83    Joe Galaske            M1924         4/22    26:49.34  1:12:54.48  1:40:59.47  2:09:34.19  2:44:53.61  3:18:27.97     3:43:23    8:32  3:43:10.31
84    Reno Ferris            M1924         5/22    20:36.45    56:30.26  1:18:21.45  1:40:27.69  2:08:09.59  2:46:41.72     3:43:15    8:32  3:43:15.17
85    Michael Henriques      M3539        11/34    24:36.48  1:07:53.67  1:34:37.45  2:01:51.75              3:15:50.81     3:43:52    8:33  3:43:43.58
86    Kimberly Crawford      F3539         6/39    26:47.71  1:12:39.20  1:40:16.99  2:09:00.40  2:44:08.48  3:18:29.77     3:44:00    8:33  3:43:48.92
87    Nicholas Chesley       M1924         6/22    24:28.80  1:59:08.11  1:32:09.99  1:59:08.11  2:35:35.07  3:13:12.45     3:44:03    8:33  3:43:52.82
88    Joseph Meluch          M2529         9/30    23:19.83  2:00:43.91  1:33:00.29  2:00:43.91  2:37:56.37  3:15:52.16     3:44:07    8:33  3:43:54.17
89    John Sabatine          PACER         3/20    26:47.77  1:12:36.60  1:40:18.97  2:09:00.14     2:44:09  3:18:29.98     3:44:41    8:35  3:44:29.68
90    Chase Ransdell         M1924         7/22    26:40.23  1:13:00.93  1:40:22.46  2:07:28.55  2:41:29.63  3:15:18.71     3:48:59    8:35  3:44:50.44
91    Matt O'Reilly          PACER         4/20    26:50.15  2:09:35.39  1:41:01.06  2:09:35.39              3:18:56.33     3:45:07    8:36  3:44:55.27
92    Jay Buzhardt           M4549         8/33    26:35.81  1:11:16.41  1:38:44.14  2:06:30.88  2:42:40.14  3:17:50.98     3:47:51    8:36  3:45:09.08
93    Michele Fischer        F3539         7/39                          1:40:31.62  2:09:29.44  2:45:41.77  3:19:47.77     3:45:50    8:37  3:45:21.81
94    Theresia Griffin       F5054         2/20    25:47.54  1:12:08.05  1:40:31.32  2:09:29.87  2:45:41.90  3:19:48.01     3:45:50    8:37  3:45:22.25
95    Scooby Olson           M4044        12/41    23:22.92  1:03:43.46  1:28:19.31  1:55:24.30  2:35:15.15  3:15:58.55     3:46:21    8:39  3:46:16.73
96    Tim Harrington         M4549         9/33    27:47.51  1:15:47.01  1:42:55.93  2:11:16.59  2:46:53.99  3:21:06.05     3:47:06    8:39  3:46:20.64
97    Michael Dell           M3034        13/29    25:59.35  1:12:06.30  1:39:25.40  2:07:49.07  2:44:05.29  3:18:43.79     3:47:04    8:40  3:46:40.32
98    Brian Tims             M4044        13/41    24:17.35  1:06:23.53  1:32:23.48  1:59:12.53  2:35:50.79  3:14:06.06     3:46:54    8:40  3:46:48.22
99    Matt Ingamells         M3034        14/29    25:49.13  1:10:33.04  1:37:54.32  2:05:58.33  2:41:52.27  3:18:02.28     3:47:13    8:40  3:46:54.61
100   Anita Dabrowska        F3539         8/39    26:34.04  1:12:39.96  1:40:17.01  2:08:58.03  2:45:55.06  3:20:54.98     3:47:11    8:40  3:46:58.29
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2018 Garmin Marathon in the Land of Oz - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        8.7M       11.9M       15.3M       19.3M      23.25M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Lynn Akins             F3539         9/39    28:25.25  1:15:21.25  1:43:34.10  2:12:11.32  2:47:22.24  3:21:41.92     3:47:19    8:40  3:46:59.46
102   Daniel Veilleux        M3539        12/34    27:03.94  1:13:04.15  1:41:24.48     2:09:18  2:45:16.77  3:19:47.49     3:48:06    8:41  3:47:10.73
103   Michael Braunstein     M3539        13/34    24:56.42  1:07:44.77  1:34:30.06  2:02:14.65  2:37:45.57  3:17:01.95     3:47:34    8:41  3:47:14.78
104   Michael Born           M4044        14/41    27:40.32  1:13:07.10  1:41:11.84  2:10:19.53  2:46:20.09  3:21:15.24     3:49:09    8:42  3:47:31.88
105   Sterling Catterton     M5054         8/30    24:37.14  1:11:50.88  1:40:20.87  2:08:58.83  2:45:34.76  3:21:43.37     3:47:51    8:42  3:47:41.44
106   Morgan James           F3539        10/39    26:48.39  1:12:55.40  1:40:59.72  2:09:34.89  2:45:14.79  3:21:12.45     3:48:18    8:43  3:48:04.57
107   Gregory Wolodkin       M5054         9/30    26:36.34  1:12:29.03  1:40:06.79  2:08:48.86  2:44:36.26  3:20:07.47     3:48:49    8:44  3:48:25.47
108   Jason Langer           M3539        14/34    21:47.36  1:01:13.72  1:26:03.72  1:51:40.42  2:30:56.37  3:14:31.90     3:49:44    8:44  3:48:31.18
109   Meghan Nicolini        F4044         4/29    26:40.99  1:13:02.64  1:42:07.84  2:11:32.96  2:47:51.28  3:22:49.93     3:49:06    8:44  3:48:41.85
110   Stephanie Jacob        F4549         2/30    26:43.26  1:12:33.15  1:40:36.43  2:09:34.61  2:46:26.03  3:22:11.16     3:49:05    8:44  3:48:42.28
111   Ashleigh Spees         F3539        11/39    26:13.90  1:13:40.53  1:41:05.68  2:09:08.60  2:48:09.31  3:23:42.13     3:50:22    8:47  3:49:43.36
112   Lainie Adams           F3539        12/39    24:39.04  1:10:38.16  1:39:39.42  2:09:20.42  2:47:46.58  3:23:49.27     3:50:10    8:47  3:50:00.07
113   Thaius Boyd            M1924         8/22    22:58.47  1:03:38.43  1:29:16.42  1:56:31.09  2:36:17.75  3:19:24.33     3:50:10    8:47  3:50:02.02
114   Richard Moore          M6064         1/14    27:49.92  1:13:39.63  1:41:17.76  2:09:41.99  2:46:10.87  3:22:12.02     3:51:06    8:48  3:50:30.95
115   Jerry Byrd             M4549        10/33              1:09:36.46  1:38:49.24  2:09:13.33  2:47:11.63  3:23:42.23     3:50:49    8:48  3:50:31.94
116   Peter Groner           M3539        15/34    26:43.94  1:12:17.65  1:39:58.91  2:08:57.67  2:44:50.73  3:22:13.88     3:51:06    8:48  3:50:32.88
117   Holly Tatum            F3539        13/39    26:57.10  1:12:57.31  1:40:50.87  2:09:58.76              3:24:58.42     3:54:58    8:52  3:52:05.85
118   Deborah Lazaroff       F6064          1/6    26:46.48  1:12:20.58  1:40:01.71  2:09:00.87  2:47:41.31  3:24:19.52     3:52:44    8:52  3:52:12.65
119   Doug Colbert           M2529        10/30    28:19.09  1:15:02.74  1:43:58.80  2:14:33.68  2:53:47.55  3:29:12.64     3:54:45    8:56  3:53:45.86
120   Kelsey Miller          F3034         5/28    27:35.30  1:15:08.55  1:44:19.72  2:14:17.04  2:51:44.22  3:27:30.53     3:54:01    8:56  3:53:58.61
121   Brad Garstang          M4044        15/41    27:36.13  1:15:56.21  1:46:59.51  2:15:48.74  2:53:18.40  3:29:44.51     3:54:49    8:57  3:54:11.99
122   Justin Wenner          M3034        15/29    28:18.91  1:15:02.57  1:43:57.88  2:14:33.72  2:53:47.34  3:29:12.25     3:55:11    8:57  3:54:12.42
123   Jared Roehrich         M2529        11/30    25:38.88  1:11:46.93  1:39:39.82  2:08:55.31  2:46:47.90  3:25:08.53     3:55:11    8:59  3:54:59.54
124   Bryan Cox              M4044        16/41    26:30.01  1:12:17.96  1:38:01.24  2:09:14.51  2:49:30.60  3:28:34.65     3:55:49    8:59  3:55:13.85
125   Pam Sailors            F5054         3/20    26:50.16  1:13:11.47  1:42:06.25  2:12:12.82  2:50:13.72  3:27:30.42     3:55:51    9:00  3:55:36.03
126   Glenn Anderson         M6064         2/14    27:06.32  1:14:02.43  1:43:51.51  2:13:14.73  2:51:40.36  3:27:49.48     3:55:53    9:00  3:55:38.58
127   Chris Foster           M2529        12/30    25:39.25  1:11:52.06  1:40:29.57  2:09:20.48  2:45:53.90  3:25:42.56     3:56:02    9:00  3:55:47.29
128   Ryan Peterson          M4549        11/33    26:46.52  1:11:03.14  1:38:07.03  2:06:29.85  2:45:46.37  3:25:50.75     3:56:36    9:01  3:56:03.72
129   Aaron Yoder            M3539        16/34    28:26.34  1:17:39.38  1:46:56.09  2:16:46.74  2:53:41.63     3:29:26     3:56:40    9:01  3:56:06.67
130   Brad Myers             M3034        16/29    26:54.60  1:13:30.40  1:41:34.38  2:10:52.43  2:47:41.50  3:26:19.54     3:58:08    9:03  3:56:51.15
131   Mat Edwards            M2529        13/30    27:31.72  1:15:07.07  1:43:40.14  2:12:33.11  2:48:55.56  3:28:28.51     3:57:48    9:04  3:57:14.65
132   Kevin Wilson           M5054        10/30    28:54.72  1:15:29.59  1:44:02.10  2:13:24.21  2:52:21.19  3:30:19.03     3:59:34    9:04  3:57:31.94
133   Ronald Sprang          M4044        17/41    27:27.83  1:14:24.59  1:41:32.29  2:09:51.31  2:47:13.92  3:25:21.71     3:59:53    9:05  3:57:39.41
134   Michael Iseman         M2529        14/30    27:45.48  1:17:05.27     1:47:07  2:18:11.01  2:55:28.82  3:31:37.44     3:59:01    9:05  3:57:56.63
135   Gregory Jenkins        M5559         4/19    28:18.80  1:16:42.52  1:46:47.49  2:17:13.31  2:54:54.77  3:31:36.02     3:58:48    9:06  3:58:14.57
136   Ryan Chapiewsky        M3034        17/29    28:58.47  1:18:28.61  1:47:26.25  2:17:50.01  2:55:01.96  3:31:59.74     3:59:07    9:06  3:58:24.96
137   Dinah Bloom            F3539        14/39    26:35.74  1:13:41.75  1:43:20.32  2:13:44.02  2:52:47.54  3:30:51.85     3:58:43    9:07  3:58:29.92
138   Chris Barb             M4044        18/41    26:45.71  1:12:22.91  1:40:16.79  2:08:47.41  2:47:48.10  3:28:02.41     3:59:06    9:07     3:58:34
139   Scott Neuburger        M4549        12/33       28:39  1:18:01.05  1:47:13.36  2:17:27.71  2:54:30.92  3:30:35.81     3:59:38    9:07  3:58:38.88
140   Rebecca Machlus        F4044         5/29    28:03.38  1:15:02.66  1:44:37.34  2:14:55.96  2:54:05.65  3:31:35.99     3:59:44    9:08  3:58:55.14
141   Edee Sweeney           F4044         6/29    28:03.68  1:15:02.89  1:44:37.91  2:14:56.44  2:54:05.99  3:31:36.35     3:59:44    9:08  3:58:55.39
142   Bryan Gross            M5559         5/19    27:08.36  1:16:27.45  1:45:27.15  2:14:29.09  2:52:32.91  3:29:56.36     4:00:40    9:08  3:58:58.56
143   Uladzimir Yurkevich    M3034        18/29    29:09.26  1:18:38.50  1:48:15.43  2:18:43.75  2:56:01.33  3:32:08.16     3:59:31    9:08  3:58:59.95
144   Nolan O'Toole          M2529        15/30    29:15.77  1:17:33.42  1:46:09.52  2:15:38.24  2:55:02.67  3:31:25.79     4:00:18    9:08  3:59:05.03
145   Jenny Edwards          F1924         3/17    28:22.02  1:16:41.98  1:46:23.96  2:16:11.58              3:32:08.07     3:59:59    9:09  3:59:26.40
146   Arnold Lim             M4549        13/33    26:00.10  1:10:43.33  1:38:11.95  2:08:39.29  2:48:48.84  3:28:56.41     3:59:47    9:09  3:59:31.91
147   Jennie Terflinger      F3539        15/39    27:35.50  1:15:08.60  1:44:20.56  2:14:17.21  2:52:57.68  3:30:35.87     3:59:38    9:09  3:59:35.26
148   Jack Longan            M1924         9/22    29:10.17  1:19:44.43  1:48:43.29  2:19:05.28  2:56:01.74  3:32:09.82     4:00:12    9:09  3:59:40.63
149   Adam Monaghan          PACER         5/20    29:10.75  1:19:06.38  1:48:43.34  2:19:06.24  2:56:02.57  3:32:10.62     4:00:12    9:09  3:59:41.82
150   Andre Virgilio         M3539        17/34    29:17.15  1:18:08.57  1:46:53.76  2:16:10.84  2:53:45.69  3:30:58.78     4:00:28    9:10  3:59:45.94
151   Tatum Walden           F2529         3/23    24:47.32  1:10:16.30  1:39:54.87  2:11:02.35  2:51:30.77  3:30:26.84     4:20:27    9:10  3:59:46.98
152   Anthony Schmiedeler    M1924        10/22    24:00.42  1:04:31.83  1:30:08.46  1:57:52.37  2:41:44.44  3:27:58.74     4:00:06    9:10  3:59:53.81
153   Marvin Mastin          PACER         6/20    29:10.12  1:18:37.44  1:48:13.94  2:18:43.86  2:56:41.90  3:33:12.62     4:00:40    9:10  4:00:09.93
154   Chad Lien              M4044        19/41    27:11.38  1:13:25.66  1:42:05.41  2:11:27.04  2:48:25.39  3:28:15.83     4:00:38    9:11  4:00:21.71
155   Cory Scheer            M4044        20/41    27:36.14  1:15:56.52  1:47:00.31  2:15:49.47  2:53:18.43  3:29:48.43     4:01:28    9:12  4:00:51.60
156   Meredith Bush          F1924         4/17    26:30.08  1:12:31.61  1:40:37.96  2:10:18.22  2:51:26.40  3:31:11.78     4:02:04    9:14  4:01:30.64
157   Emily Pemble           F2529         4/23    27:21.92  1:15:51.95  1:44:29.74  2:13:40.36  2:51:59.52  3:31:20.27     4:03:30    9:16  4:02:41.83
158   Tushar Shelar          M4044        21/41    29:08.06  1:18:39.32  1:48:15.44  2:18:43.56  2:56:20.05  3:33:48.28     4:03:24    9:17  4:02:52.79
159   Chewey Bk Lam          M3539        18/34    28:44.12  1:22:49.26              2:07:50.42  2:49:27.67  3:32:19.14     4:04:40    9:18  4:03:24.11
160   Keri Marshall          F5559         1/14    26:50.37  1:12:21.17  1:40:01.64  2:09:04.60  2:50:59.93  3:32:06.19     4:04:27    9:19  4:03:55.43
161   Trystan Mies           M1924        11/22    27:24.91  1:12:47.18  1:40:12.44  2:08:15.27  2:46:27.49  3:31:05.43     4:05:37    9:19  4:04:04.91
162   Katelyn Peters         F1924         5/17    27:36.78  1:15:05.66  1:44:43.70  2:15:42.99  2:55:11.53  3:34:14.03     4:06:56    9:23  4:05:24.92
163   Nikki Kathcart         F2529         5/23    27:14.28  1:13:45.80  1:42:48.04  2:13:11.29  2:55:20.83  3:35:52.86     4:07:29    9:25  4:06:28.73
164   Avery Throckmorton     M1924        12/22    27:01.63  1:13:58.99  1:42:59.20  2:13:22.93  2:55:32.16  3:36:04.18     4:07:29    9:25  4:06:40.44
165   Joseph Adkins          M3539        19/34    28:35.65  1:18:31.50  1:47:34.26  2:17:54.72  2:56:31.18  3:34:16.74     4:07:23    9:26  4:06:51.46
166   Austin Mehner          M2529        16/30    26:47.34  1:12:35.78  1:40:19.17  2:09:02.72  2:47:20.19  3:28:38.60     4:08:02    9:28  4:07:50.05
167   Chad Johnson           M3034        19/29    23:40.81  1:08:15.73  1:35:56.34  2:04:42.19  2:46:04.87  3:32:42.25     4:13:13    9:30  4:08:41.35
168   Jenny Turak            F3034         6/28    25:53.77  1:14:24.01  1:44:16.24  2:16:00.50  2:56:55.01  3:38:12.71     4:09:25    9:31  4:08:57.76
169   Scott Haveman          M1924        13/22    29:09.74  1:18:48.07  1:48:54.18  2:19:03.62  2:57:01.64  3:37:17.46     4:09:46    9:31  4:09:11.19
170   Laike Damman           M1924        14/22    29:15.13  1:17:32.55  1:46:08.65  2:15:37.52  2:55:01.71  3:33:57.70     4:10:42    9:32  4:09:27.82
171   Marvin Lee             M5559         6/19    29:08.64  1:19:04.44  1:48:41.82  2:19:04.09  2:59:39.51  3:39:48.62     4:10:18    9:32  4:09:45.81
172   Sam Criss              M1924        15/22    29:52.72  1:23:10.36  1:54:53.96  2:26:31.30  3:05:09.93  3:42:06.09     4:10:40    9:33  4:09:54.93
173   Gabe Skoog             M1924        16/22    29:52.93  1:23:10.48  1:54:53.56  2:26:31.04  3:05:09.95  3:42:06.01     4:10:41    9:33  4:09:55.15
174   Trish Hall             F4044         7/29    25:17.14  1:14:59.15  1:43:49.76     2:14:52  3:00:47.96  3:40:33.63     4:10:33    9:33  4:09:55.25
175   Joshua Garcia          M3539        20/34    26:46.55  1:12:24.03  1:40:35.84  2:10:04.65  2:54:21.55  3:36:26.54     4:10:23    9:33  4:09:58.64
176   Beth Innocenti         F5054         4/20    29:10.39  1:18:38.58  1:48:16.10  2:18:44.96  2:58:19.49  3:39:34.09     4:11:24    9:35  4:10:53.61
177   Matthew Ramirez        M2529        17/30    29:10.89  1:18:40.26  1:48:15.78  2:18:46.49  2:56:42.14  3:34:55.47     4:12:17    9:37  4:11:46.73
178   Li Li                  M2529        18/30    26:05.07  1:11:54.77  1:39:56.51  2:11:14.21  2:57:15.48  3:41:40.65     4:12:45    9:37  4:11:50.88
179   Donald Pillittere      M6064         3/14    30:33.89  1:21:53.67  1:53:33.16  2:26:05.33  3:06:08.61  3:43:52.58     4:13:39    9:39  4:12:32.63
180   Andrea Schapker        F3539        16/39    30:58.71  1:23:18.48  1:54:36.64  2:26:21.66  3:06:39.49  3:45:11.81     4:13:41    9:39  4:12:41.16
181   Jennifer Fletcher      F4549         3/30    29:21.53  1:19:47.11  1:51:15.43  2:23:21.59  3:03:46.05  3:43:11.64     4:13:40    9:40  4:13:05.15
182   Heidi Bogan            F4044         8/29    29:09.98  1:18:43.26  1:48:30.63  2:19:06.75  2:58:25.53  3:39:42.66     4:13:53    9:41  4:13:23.25
183   Chad Forde             M5054        11/30    26:21.41  1:13:35.95  1:42:59.43  2:12:36.73  2:52:53.28  3:40:32.49     4:16:34    9:41  4:13:26.40
184   Eric Gorman            M4549        14/33    29:04.34  1:18:17.48  1:46:51.88  2:16:51.58  2:55:33.56  3:38:41.31     4:14:48    9:42  4:13:56.96
185   Greg Schultz           PACER         7/20    30:34.74  1:22:10.94  1:53:36.93  2:26:06.33  3:06:09.40  3:43:54.38     4:15:09    9:42  4:14:03.80
186   Scott Kurzer           M4549        15/33    29:24.10  1:21:29.49  1:53:21.91  2:26:16.51  3:07:36.53  3:45:45.46     4:16:33    9:43  4:14:13.15
187   Kelsey Summers         F2529         6/23    28:27.40  1:17:54.93  1:47:49.14  2:18:58.04  2:56:34.08  3:38:05.07     4:14:55    9:43  4:14:16.74
188   Nick Hart              M3539        21/34    28:43.50  1:18:13.16  1:48:35.83  2:20:34.62  3:02:56.09  3:43:04.91     4:15:26    9:43  4:14:27.71
189   Michelle Bowman        F1924         6/17    28:02.28  1:17:26.10  1:47:22.01  2:19:36.92  3:00:58.24  3:43:36.13     4:14:43    9:43  4:14:30.65
190   Jeanne Bouwens         F5054         5/20    30:38.82  1:22:47.53  1:55:04.01  2:27:38.40  3:07:34.51  3:46:16.38     4:15:54    9:44  4:14:35.48
191   Rob Peterson           M4549        16/33    28:25.05  1:17:07.45  1:47:02.54  2:18:37.78  3:02:14.76  3:43:06.92     4:16:10    9:44  4:14:52.95
192   Jamie Mast             F3539        17/39    30:58.97  1:23:20.75  1:54:50.13  2:26:47.89  3:07:49.67  3:46:21.52     4:16:12    9:45  4:15:11.60
193   Erica Gillespie        F4549         4/30    28:51.27  1:20:45.80  1:53:16.09  2:26:47.79  3:07:04.93  3:45:58.05     4:16:08    9:46  4:15:43.81
194   Kristi Orr             F4549         5/30    29:21.96  1:19:48.06  1:51:15.15  2:23:22.62  3:04:32.91  3:44:35.70     4:16:21    9:46  4:15:47.13
195   Alan Thomas            M4044        22/41    26:48.24  1:12:46.08  1:40:22.60  2:09:36.31  2:44:16.79  3:31:11.05     4:16:06    9:47  4:15:53.86
196   Sara Mayers            F2529         7/23    27:48.51  1:17:44.95  1:48:19.59  2:19:12.49  3:02:18.71  3:45:24.17     4:16:26    9:47  4:15:57.50
197   Phillip Griffith       M5054        12/30    31:03.75  1:23:13.76  1:54:48.41  2:26:40.86  3:07:42.78  3:46:57.87     4:17:13    9:47  4:16:04.99
198   Tammy Bangs            F4549         6/30    29:16.30  1:20:27.17  1:52:51.07  2:26:36.77  3:07:59.51  3:48:14.71     4:17:42    9:49  4:16:51.43
199   Stephanie Langford     F2529         8/23    27:57.14  1:19:59.91  1:49:45.90     2:22:26              3:47:24.42     4:19:54    9:50  4:17:13.08
200   Lucas Dennis           M3034        20/29    31:32.65  1:20:42.36  1:49:48.75  2:19:53.80  3:00:32.78  3:41:15.56     4:19:16    9:50  4:17:13.59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        8.7M       11.9M       15.3M       19.3M      23.25M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Dana Fenske            F3034         7/28    27:03.34  1:15:40.70  1:44:50.13  2:16:09.77  3:04:50.07  3:46:05.05     4:20:34    9:51  4:17:42.44
202   Joshua Snellink        M3034        21/29    23:17.32  1:03:02.93  1:27:55.36  1:57:57.98  2:44:19.11  3:34:25.68     4:17:54    9:51  4:17:45.96
203   Sue Maybee             F5559         2/14    30:09.16  1:23:08.83  1:55:32.14  2:28:09.64  3:09:22.71  3:49:30.39     4:19:39    9:53  4:18:52.50
204   Greg Rex               M4044        23/41    28:59.32  1:18:25.85  1:47:54.30  2:18:32.55  2:58:15.47  3:42:56.87     4:19:53    9:54  4:19:10.35
205   Ruskin Golden          M5054        13/30    28:12.38  1:16:50.07  1:47:00.81  2:18:18.60  3:01:49.66  3:45:34.31     4:20:59    9:57  4:20:27.12
206   Savannah Ratliff       F1924         7/17    26:14.80  1:12:03.26  1:40:11.58  2:11:50.88  2:55:17.04  3:41:07.66     4:22:04    9:59  4:21:19.27
207   Jason Wallis           M4044        24/41    29:50.40  1:20:26.16  1:50:37.35  2:22:46.87  3:04:21.22  3:47:18.02     4:22:23    9:59  4:21:28.83
208   Jonathan Wan           M4044        25/41    27:32.64  1:17:52.31  1:48:54.05  2:21:42.45  3:05:29.26  3:48:40.93     4:21:51   10:00  4:21:35.40
209   David Rodriguez        M2529        19/30    28:35.36  1:15:59.28  1:44:38.81  2:15:51.71  2:58:27.99  3:45:41.42     4:23:26   10:01  4:22:24.20
210   Christa Avenell        F4549         7/30    30:34.81  1:22:11.25  1:53:37.19  2:26:07.12  3:08:21.35  3:51:19.97     4:23:55   10:02  4:22:50.01
211   Barry Kuhnke           M3539        22/34    28:17.13  1:17:56.57  1:47:56.56  2:18:52.73  3:03:06.29  3:47:42.24     4:23:44   10:02  4:22:50.52
212   Laura Eisenman         F2529         9/23    30:45.95  1:23:11.09  1:54:38.22  2:26:08.64  3:07:37.94  3:48:43.34     4:24:06   10:03  4:22:53.20
213   Precious Sanders       F3034         8/28    27:48.58  1:16:30.84  1:46:45.28  2:19:01.96  3:02:40.57  3:47:31.80     4:23:32   10:03  4:22:58.61
214   Kevin Barron           M4044        26/41    26:34.24  1:14:26.28  1:43:48.67  2:15:51.39  3:00:12.23  3:45:57.37     4:23:34   10:03  4:23:06.54
215   Rachel Cox             F3034         9/28    26:16.52  1:15:03.01  1:45:11.20  2:16:59.52  3:00:15.41     3:44:59     4:23:52   10:04  4:23:18.81
216   Melissa Summers        F3034        10/28    28:27.58  1:17:54.63  1:47:49.24  2:20:38.10  3:05:18.22  3:50:12.93     4:24:24   10:04  4:23:44.42
217   Karina Bartlett        F4044         9/29    30:39.09  1:22:47.47  1:55:03.96  2:27:38.22  3:10:55.84  3:52:51.85     4:25:08   10:05  4:23:48.85
218   Raman Wadehra          M4549        17/33    29:04.39  1:18:42.46  1:49:08.42  2:21:18.43  3:04:55.56  3:49:28.10     4:24:41   10:05  4:23:50.52
219   Tiffany Poet           F2529        10/23    28:44.05  1:18:35.89  1:49:20.21  2:22:05.61  3:06:35.28  3:51:04.65     4:24:41   10:05  4:24:08.52
220   Mike Neifert           M5054        14/30    25:54.38  1:12:02.89  1:41:38.88  2:13:34.78  3:00:35.34  3:48:56.78     4:24:57   10:06  4:24:27.13
221   Wael Sammur            PACER         8/20    30:54.44  1:23:19.75  1:54:50.66  2:26:43.76  3:07:44.63  3:50:31.67     4:25:49   10:07  4:24:43.73
222   Kirby Wiley            F2529        11/23    30:40.64  1:21:55.58  1:52:48.08  2:24:55.89  3:06:47.95  3:50:37.71     4:25:45   10:07  4:24:45.30
223   Katie Campbell         F4044        10/29    30:25.94  1:22:02.30  1:54:12.70  2:27:55.47  3:11:45.47  3:53:44.56     4:26:20   10:08  4:25:06.87
224   Johnna Davis           F4044        11/29    28:27.02  1:18:16.39  1:48:37.40     2:22:19  3:09:35.45  3:53:25.73     4:25:40   10:08  4:25:10.52
225   Leia Anderson          F3034        11/28              1:22:22.53  1:54:41.60  2:27:51.90  3:11:05.95  3:53:58.55     4:26:19   10:08  4:25:20.01
226   Laurie Williams        F5054         6/20    30:11.99  1:22:07.49  1:54:08.63  2:27:21.44  3:11:23.95  3:54:06.83     4:27:22   10:10     4:26:15
227   Carol Sims             F4549         8/30    30:26.85  1:23:11.64  1:55:51.11  2:29:19.80  3:11:42.67  3:53:47.25     4:27:01   10:10  4:26:20.89
228   Mindy Svoboda          F3034        12/28    30:27.08  1:23:12.56  1:55:51.73  2:29:19.73  3:11:43.72  3:53:48.74     4:27:02   10:10  4:26:21.15
229   Kathryn Whitney        F2529        12/23    34:30.90  1:33:58.86  2:06:23.05  2:39:12.71  3:19:08.79  3:59:09.32     4:28:33   10:14  4:28:02.44
230   Adam O'Donnell         M3539        23/34    29:09.57  1:18:39.30  1:48:14.12  2:18:43.87  3:03:33.12  3:51:00.23     4:28:53   10:15  4:28:22.54
231   Christie Bane          F4044        12/29    27:33.42  1:16:09.78  1:47:28.32  2:21:19.74  3:08:39.90  3:54:41.71     4:29:02   10:15  4:28:29.08
232   Veronica Alix          F1924         8/17    28:36.68  1:18:07.90  1:47:51.16  2:23:47.38  3:10:26.52  3:55:16.84     4:29:44   10:16  4:28:37.56
233   Kara Bowers            F3539        18/39    29:39.26  1:23:51.09  1:56:39.40  2:31:01.78  3:14:48.58  3:58:13.14     4:29:17   10:16  4:28:43.24
234   Alvern Olson           M4549        18/33    28:51.59  1:20:08.49  1:51:33.41  2:23:39.44  3:07:30.21  3:53:52.23     4:29:05   10:16  4:28:47.34
235   Brian Hogate           M4044        27/41    28:51.87  1:20:08.55  1:51:33.43  2:23:39.41  3:07:30.60  3:53:52.54     4:29:04   10:16  4:28:47.41
236   Brian Klippenstein     M5054        15/30       25:45  1:12:13.96  1:43:27.85  2:18:56.93  3:09:13.69  3:56:15.37     4:29:11   10:16  4:28:57.55
237   D. Garza               PACER         9/20    32:19.59  1:27:59.08  2:01:34.94  2:35:43.34  3:18:01.44  3:58:10.27     4:30:18   10:17  4:29:01.40
238   Todd Raney             M4549        19/33    32:44.46  1:38:04.81  2:09:39.70  2:40:49.20  3:21:16.77  3:59:43.70     4:30:40   10:17  4:29:08.26
239   Rachele Eller          F4549         9/30    30:04.17  1:24:34.90  1:57:38.62  2:31:22.32  3:15:26.36  3:57:43.72     4:30:18   10:18  4:29:42.28
240   Jennifer Miller        F5054         7/20    32:18.95  1:27:58.95  2:01:34.09  2:35:42.74  3:18:01.24  3:59:46.45     4:31:15   10:19  4:29:57.71
241   Bradley Burnett        M5054        16/30    29:37.08  1:22:31.87  1:55:27.95  2:29:07.03  3:13:51.76  3:57:20.82     4:31:17   10:19  4:30:09.34
242   John Lane              M5559         7/19    29:41.57  1:21:37.79  1:54:01.47  2:29:26.46  3:14:31.81     3:58:17     4:31:12   10:19  4:30:14.54
243   Richard Gibbs          M4549        20/33    27:03.15  1:13:03.23  1:41:24.36  2:14:15.32              3:53:32.55     4:31:14   10:19  4:30:17.59
244   Daniel Freney Jr       M2529        20/30    31:48.02  1:28:18.45  2:01:39.40  2:35:47.31  3:18:41.58  3:59:13.82     4:31:40   10:20  4:30:26.39
245   Joel Tschida           M3539        24/34    32:01.27  1:27:57.81  2:01:12.95  2:35:46.36  3:18:52.06  4:00:43.50     4:32:15   10:20  4:30:38.99
246   Kimberly Kasper        F4549        10/30    32:01.76  1:28:09.71  2:01:13.08  2:35:46.56  3:18:52.52  4:00:43.69     4:32:15   10:20  4:30:39.59
247   Rob Ames               M4549        21/33    28:02.06  1:17:08.46  1:47:24.03  2:19:35.96  3:07:31.86  3:56:56.75     4:32:18   10:21  4:30:54.57
248   Matt Rold              M4044        28/41    30:52.20  1:23:07.99  1:54:48.78  2:27:35.96  3:12:27.26  3:57:43.57     4:32:03   10:21  4:30:57.06
249   Ron Craven             M6064         4/14    30:21.65  1:23:31.77  1:55:36.59  2:29:32.28  3:13:50.16  3:57:44.74     4:32:01   10:21  4:31:03.62
250   Mark Kemp              M5054        17/30    31:11.92  1:24:54.20  1:57:34.20  2:31:32.24  3:15:52.70  3:59:21.56     4:33:50   10:24  4:32:08.22
251   John Quinn             M3034        22/29    28:05.78  1:15:37.92  1:45:48.18  2:18:46.29  3:08:22.96  3:58:39.80     4:32:43   10:24  4:32:10.18
252   Cynthia Brown          F2529        13/23    30:19.22  1:24:07.07  1:56:03.65  2:29:46.19  3:13:33.16  3:59:01.78     4:34:00   10:24  4:32:13.72
253   Betsy Hemenway         F4044        13/29    31:32.52  1:26:48.35  2:00:07.41  2:34:02.46  3:19:19.01  4:01:18.53     4:33:37   10:24  4:32:17.72
254   Amy Lambert            F5054         8/20    32:09.37  1:27:36.72  2:01:31.93  2:35:39.36  3:18:56.84  4:00:43.88     4:33:51   10:25  4:32:29.83
255   Lee Ransdell           M5559         8/19    29:30.87  1:24:30.60  1:57:25.88  2:30:50.55  3:14:16.85  3:57:09.21     4:37:16   10:26  4:33:06.88
256   Bradley Neaderhiser    M4044        29/41    28:59.70  1:18:03.13  1:47:50.61  2:18:05.87  3:04:20.46  3:55:47.57     4:33:59   10:27  4:33:28.48
257   Paul Wootton           M4549        22/33    32:02.10  1:29:26.54  2:01:52.61  2:35:37.85  3:18:17.43  4:01:16.96     4:34:55   10:27  4:33:31.21
258   Ann Combs              F3539        19/39    28:45.31  1:20:07.32  1:53:00.15  2:28:18.78  3:15:03.85  3:59:34.33     4:34:30   10:28  4:34:01.02
259   Tyler Decker           M2529        21/30    31:54.46  1:28:15.45  2:01:58.50  2:35:56.79  3:18:59.78  4:01:53.83     4:35:08   10:28  4:34:02.85
260   Ainsley Thurber        F3034        13/28    27:39.23  1:18:40.36  1:49:01.29  2:21:40.79  3:08:02.84  3:58:13.03     4:35:07   10:30  4:34:40.52
261   Darko Lokmic           M4044        30/41    29:45.62  1:21:56.14  1:53:10.26  2:26:34.57              3:58:59.22     4:35:25   10:30  4:34:51.10
262   Jeffrey Fu             M3539        25/34    32:14.24  1:26:25.26  1:57:39.77  2:30:48.26  3:13:24.59  3:58:16.26     4:36:33   10:31  4:35:09.79
263   Judd Davis             M4044        31/41    28:26.30  1:18:15.62  1:48:36.36  2:22:18.36  3:09:35.13  3:58:28.43     4:36:02   10:31  4:35:32.18
264   William Sherman        M5559         9/19    28:46.35  1:19:52.59  1:55:53.23  2:33:23.65  3:18:43.13  4:01:51.17     4:36:50   10:33  4:36:13.97
265   Max Grimsley           M5559        10/19    29:53.11  1:22:21.95  1:55:49.39  2:30:15.94  3:15:43.74  4:02:16.36     4:37:41   10:35  4:37:05.37
266   Gregory Butler         M6064         5/14    32:11.08  1:26:57.61  1:59:49.52  2:33:38.04  3:18:25.62  4:02:09.49     4:38:44   10:36  4:37:25.32
267   Nick Hayden            PACER        10/20    31:49.26  1:27:27.59  2:00:52.98  2:35:47.89  3:18:42.33  4:00:05.95     4:38:58   10:37  4:37:45.96
268   Bruce Roberman         M5559        11/19    30:55.03  1:23:05.17  1:54:23.74  2:29:23.33  3:16:59.39  4:02:59.38     4:39:10   10:37  4:37:55.71
269   Nancy Sweat            F4549        11/30    30:28.08  1:24:08.69  1:57:01.65  2:32:20.42  3:18:37.71  4:04:08.59     4:39:15   10:37  4:38:00.41
270   Jessica Hydo           F3539        20/39    31:32.91  1:26:47.93  2:00:06.80  2:33:50.58              4:04:06.70     4:39:35   10:38  4:38:16.02
271   Denise Karimi          F4044        14/29    28:14.90  1:17:22.32  1:47:16.03  2:20:13.23  3:07:09.74  3:59:16.96     4:39:28   10:38  4:38:17.68
272   Tiffany Scheffler      F3539        21/39    33:13.99  1:31:07.02  2:06:30.26  2:43:10.50  3:28:13.42  4:10:10.05     4:40:24   10:39  4:38:54.95
273   Kelly McKnight         F2529        14/23    29:52.28  1:22:00.32  1:55:19.31  2:31:14.54  3:19:40.66  4:05:58.19     4:40:19   10:40  4:39:24.84
274   Julie Adams            F4549        12/30    28:50.85  1:20:45.89  1:53:15.76  2:27:27.42  3:16:17.64  4:03:19.20     4:40:04   10:41  4:39:40.01
275   Marietta Walsh         F4549        13/30    31:21.13  1:27:39.14  1:59:52.30  2:34:40.37  3:19:01.95     4:07:05     4:41:15   10:42  4:39:59.17
276   Meghan Melchor         F2529        15/23    32:17.37  1:28:00.09  2:01:33.25  2:35:41.41  3:19:27.74  4:04:22.23     4:41:19   10:42  4:40:00.03
277   Amy Pace               F4549        14/30    33:58.71  1:33:40.88  2:08:46.17  2:44:05.31  3:28:37.23  4:11:12.81     4:41:57   10:42  4:40:11.44
278   Jessie Bloyd           F3034        14/28    29:12.89  1:24:30.77  1:56:58.57  2:31:02.60  3:18:35.44  4:05:54.99     4:41:49   10:44  4:40:50.93
279   James Osborne          M3539        26/34    34:08.19  1:32:55.49  2:08:09.78  2:44:21.50  3:28:52.16  4:11:28.20     4:42:48   10:45     4:41:18
280   Lindsey Pfeifer        F3034        15/28    34:18.84  1:33:57.65  2:08:50.92  2:44:49.09  3:29:27.35  4:11:32.43     4:42:48   10:45  4:41:25.17
281   Glen Anderson          M5054        18/30    32:44.77  1:38:05.18  2:09:43.30  2:42:53.61  3:27:54.11  4:10:10.32     4:43:43   10:47  4:42:11.85
282   Rachel Von Bargen      F3034        16/28    31:36.57  1:27:19.72  2:00:22.14  2:34:27.97  3:20:02.37  4:10:14.10     4:43:58   10:48  4:42:36.60
283   Patrick Lecluyse       M2529        22/30    28:04.56  1:19:04.60  1:49:12.29  2:21:26.97  3:08:55.33  4:04:52.66     4:44:33   10:50  4:43:28.68
284   Gina Lile              F4044        15/29    32:49.34  1:30:38.94  2:07:32.04  2:44:43.83  3:29:01.86  4:12:23.82     4:45:32   10:51  4:43:58.71
285   Ryan Jenkins           M18UN          1/3    31:44.45  1:27:34.20  2:00:51.64  2:34:53.42  3:22:16.19  4:09:03.48     4:45:17   10:51  4:44:03.95
286   Nick Wages             M3034        23/29    33:44.43  1:30:16.50  2:03:35.56  2:37:37.37  3:21:49.69     4:07:55     4:45:46   10:51  4:44:10.12
287   Preston Land           M3034        24/29    33:43.93  1:30:16.58  2:03:35.99  2:37:37.26  3:21:50.48  4:07:55.47     4:45:47   10:51  4:44:11.17
288   Jacob Oldham           M3034        25/29    33:44.83  1:30:16.17  2:03:35.57  2:37:37.65  3:21:51.26  4:07:56.22     4:45:47   10:51  4:44:11.72
289   Caroline Burnet        F3539        22/39    32:24.12  1:28:51.07  2:04:44.24  2:40:43.81  3:24:14.74  4:08:18.78     4:45:20   10:52  4:44:17.93
290   Christine Fischer      F4549        15/30    31:50.12  1:30:09.05  2:04:54.03  2:41:59.73  3:29:00.36  4:12:19.79     4:44:56   10:52  4:44:20.01
291   Jeff Brillhart         M5054        19/30    30:12.60  1:21:43.48  1:54:02.64  2:27:31.32  3:12:56.18  4:00:59.86     4:46:06   10:52  4:44:21.50
292   Angie Hughes           F4044        16/29    34:17.41  1:33:03.87  2:08:26.77  2:44:30.91  3:29:03.23  4:11:39.25     4:45:49   10:52  4:44:29.73
293   Michael Brown          PACER        11/20    34:18.10  1:33:03.91  2:08:27.15  2:44:31.32  3:29:03.57  4:11:39.71     4:45:55   10:52  4:44:35.97
294   Michael Odell          M6569          1/8    30:16.02  1:23:18.12  1:56:55.17  2:32:06.24  3:16:43.31  4:00:06.92     4:45:26   10:53  4:44:49.95
295   Rosemary Charnley      F1924         9/17    26:36.61  1:11:34.08  1:41:15.36  2:15:53.03  3:10:57.39  4:06:08.05     4:46:58   10:53  4:44:58.94
296   Mike Huggenberger      M6569          2/8    36:24.72  1:34:46.51  2:10:31.54  2:47:09.15  3:32:02.18  4:13:44.42     4:47:39   10:54  4:45:25.14
297   Carrie Lewis           F3539        23/39    33:28.88  1:33:16.91  2:08:16.73  2:44:19.35  3:29:37.85  4:13:58.30     4:47:12   10:55  4:45:40.53
298   Doug Brown             M6064         6/14    29:21.50  1:23:16.33  1:57:56.52  2:34:56.63  3:25:24.34  4:14:25.81     4:46:36   10:56  4:46:02.27
299   David Olsen            M2529        23/30    28:25.03  1:17:05.88  1:47:03.19  2:19:56.51  3:13:50.45  4:10:39.03     4:48:21   10:58  4:47:04.13
300   Sam Gomez              M4044        32/41    31:07.32  1:25:37.05  1:57:55.27  2:32:21.70  3:23:40.89  4:11:30.75     4:48:34   10:58  4:47:04.33

Generated January 10, 2026 at 7:02 PM 3/5



2018 Garmin Marathon in the Land of Oz - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        8.7M       11.9M       15.3M       19.3M      23.25M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Patricia Malotka       F5054         9/20    32:06.76  1:27:32.63  2:01:49.35  2:38:35.62  3:27:24.89  4:13:17.31     4:49:21   10:59  4:47:27.31
302   Becky Koop             F2529        16/23    34:17.23  1:33:01.18  2:08:27.15  2:44:48.48  3:30:41.84  4:14:53.88     4:49:43   11:01  4:48:19.14
303   Carl Kincaid           M5054        20/30    30:31.91  1:21:49.79  1:53:06.33  2:25:39.61  3:08:41.27  3:54:48.11     4:49:25   11:01  4:48:21.11
304   Mike Pfannenstiel      PACER        12/20       34:19  1:34:00.67  2:08:51.41  2:45:04.47  3:31:57.69  4:14:54.07     4:49:59   11:01  4:48:35.27
305   Bill Featherston       M4549        23/33    34:18.43  1:33:04.67  2:08:27.96  2:44:31.36  3:29:48.47  4:14:13.76     4:50:00   11:02  4:48:41.51
306   Robert Musick          M5054        21/30    31:40.60  1:26:33.02  2:00:20.84  2:34:27.67  3:22:16.75  4:10:42.38     4:52:09   11:04  4:49:31.32
307   Diane Gravelle         F5559         3/14    31:08.13  1:28:04.47  2:02:30.54  2:39:25.82  3:29:35.90  4:14:47.16     4:51:06   11:04  4:49:49.55
308   Tim Crank              M3539        27/34    32:15.28  1:27:55.56  2:01:34.76  2:35:43.03  3:19:49.43  4:08:48.49     4:51:11   11:04  4:49:52.43
309   Teresa Vodopest        F2529        17/23    30:39.80  1:24:29.53  1:58:21.97  2:33:46.40  3:24:43.02  4:14:31.56     4:55:02   11:06  4:50:39.29
310   Debbie Hopper          F6064          2/6    33:02.07  1:33:44.98  2:09:03.32  2:45:23.72  3:32:10.06  4:16:40.79     4:52:28   11:07  4:51:08.08
311   Jessica Burdg          F3034        17/28    34:40.21  1:31:57.33  2:09:05.29  2:44:25.75  3:30:41.55  4:18:44.28     4:52:26   11:09  4:51:56.47
312   Bricen Halvorsen       M1924        17/22    28:16.77  1:22:16.71  1:56:47.40  2:36:06.08  3:26:06.60  4:16:24.71     4:55:03   11:10  4:52:32.46
313   Denise Graybeal        F5054        10/20    34:17.04  1:30:19.37  2:03:48.66  2:39:28.22  3:29:12.66  4:16:52.05     4:54:47   11:13  4:53:29.32
314   Bruce Edwards          M6569          3/8    33:17.27  1:34:31.63  2:10:15.27  2:47:56.01              4:21:59.64     4:55:31   11:14  4:53:59.54
315   Susan Warwick          F5559         4/14    31:06.04  1:28:19.60  2:03:01.47  2:40:26.86  3:29:31.33  4:17:21.86     4:56:31   11:14  4:54:15.04
316   Michael Daly           M6569          4/8    33:35.93  1:33:33.75  2:07:19.84  2:41:45.53  3:27:45.73  4:17:24.72     4:56:47   11:15  4:54:42.75
317   Stephanie Hartley      F3034        18/28    29:05.99  1:26:24.97  2:01:32.01  2:39:53.14  3:30:30.16  4:20:11.43     4:55:04   11:16  4:54:48.71
318   Rich Foote             M4044        33/41    29:06.29  1:26:25.16  2:01:32.37  2:39:53.35  3:30:30.24  4:20:11.49     4:55:04   11:16  4:54:48.94
319   Danielle Smith         F3539        24/39    33:07.90  1:31:38.74  2:06:43.99  2:42:02.73  3:27:56.95  4:16:09.10     4:56:58   11:17  4:55:12.77
320   Jackie Ghylin          F5559         5/14    30:56.99  1:26:22.20  2:00:22.84  2:35:34.58  3:24:12.74  4:15:02.42     4:56:30   11:17  4:55:17.96
321   Dustin Dill            M3034        26/29    33:11.39  1:28:55.83  2:01:35.26  2:37:32.26  3:23:55.07  4:16:59.46     4:57:31   11:17  4:55:21.68
322   Sonya Price            F4549        16/30    31:43.47  1:27:41.39  2:01:59.76  2:37:33.03  3:29:30.37  4:17:23.36     4:57:09   11:18  4:55:40.63
323   Derrick Lynch          M5054        22/30    30:56.95  1:23:22.99  1:54:54.87  2:29:55.78  3:21:24.91  4:14:05.75     4:57:02   11:18  4:55:59.75
324   Nicole Wentz           F3539        25/39    32:20.51  1:27:58.97  2:03:23.08  2:44:06.55  3:37:22.52  4:23:44.27     4:58:10   11:20  4:56:48.99
325   Erin Hathhorn          F1924        10/17    34:16.43  1:33:02.05  2:08:24.79  2:44:29.51  3:32:01.63  4:20:44.57     4:58:36   11:21  4:57:13.99
326   Maggie Newlin          F1924        11/17    30:43.68  1:23:44.43  1:56:19.23  2:34:01.43  3:28:40.16  4:23:02.42     4:59:05   11:23  4:58:00.20
327   Ellie Newlin           F1924        12/17    30:44.25  1:23:45.22  1:56:19.95  2:34:02.24  3:28:40.73  4:23:02.73     4:59:05   11:23  4:58:01.05
328   Aaron Elyachar         M2529        24/30    31:12.51  1:26:07.50  2:03:19.44  2:42:08.76  3:34:32.94  4:22:34.87     5:00:14   11:23  4:58:06.98
329   Matt Stultz            M2529        25/30    31:13.51  1:21:07.25  1:53:40.21  2:29:58.93  3:23:53.82  4:20:35.53     4:58:23   11:24  4:58:15.79
330   Alexis Yelland         F1924        13/17    30:20.87  1:30:19.72  2:04:50.24  2:45:02.13  3:37:08.31  4:24:13.59     4:59:09   11:24  4:58:20.86
331   Vicki Dufner           F3539        26/39    32:19.98  1:30:26.17  2:05:55.70  2:43:33.03  3:36:35.23  4:24:09.77     5:00:43   11:25  4:58:43.73
332   Andrew Aguirre         M3539        28/34    30:30.68  1:25:57.91  1:59:10.71  2:33:55.37  3:25:41.72  4:20:43.25     5:00:08   11:25  4:59:00.65
333   Eddie Tangadunrat      M4044        34/41    38:20.24  1:38:03.96     2:15:28     2:52:21  3:41:14.30  4:25:49.53     5:00:59   11:26  4:59:09.82
334   Brian Stenholm         M4044        35/41    34:19.21  1:32:18.57  2:07:05.93  2:43:17.25  3:31:59.85  4:22:19.08     5:01:09   11:26  4:59:19.95
335   Derek White            M5054        23/30    33:37.31  1:33:53.90  2:08:51.93  2:46:15.87  3:34:47.57  4:23:02.78     5:01:49   11:26  4:59:21.93
336   Kaleb Mayfield         PACER        13/20    35:52.54  1:37:41.70  2:15:11.93  2:53:04.29  3:40:30.59  4:25:39.69     5:01:40   11:27  4:59:40.12
337   Thomas Perri           PACER        14/20    35:54.20  1:37:37.20  2:14:54.61  2:52:58.56  3:40:36.38  4:25:45.02     5:01:39   11:27  4:59:45.55
338   Nolan Abshere          M2529        26/30    30:37.21  1:23:02.84  1:55:10.70  2:29:41.68  3:24:36.93  4:18:33.86     5:01:53   11:29  5:00:30.08
339   Douglas Brown          M3034        27/29    29:41.72  1:23:16.44  1:57:56.57  2:34:56.41  3:25:51.19  4:21:56.19     5:02:21   11:32  5:01:46.49
340   Michael Schwarz        M5559        12/19    30:44.81  1:24:08.23  1:57:07.67  2:32:57.51  3:22:55.64  4:18:24.26     5:03:27   11:32  5:02:01.83
341   Jay Reinhardt          M5559        13/19    33:59.32  1:33:42.55  2:10:48.75  2:48:47.81              4:26:43.47     5:05:53   11:37  5:04:07.82
342   Bastiaan Van Rhee      M3539        29/34    32:13.81  1:32:59.83  2:08:27.89  2:45:26.32  3:36:47.27  4:29:47.01     5:05:46   11:37  5:04:20.59
343   Mark Swenson           M4549        24/33    33:46.40  1:38:34.75     2:12:22  2:52:35.74  3:40:29.31  4:29:44.98     5:06:37   11:38  5:04:44.79
344   Adam Ambrosius         M1924        18/22    35:51.02  1:37:41.12  2:15:12.13  2:53:04.01  3:41:04.59  4:30:46.19     5:06:52   11:39  5:04:52.10
345   Gary Ferguson          M4549        25/33    32:26.10  1:28:01.50  2:01:45.54  2:37:56.23  3:30:16.58  4:24:06.18     5:06:19   11:39  5:05:04.10
346   Holly Culver           F2529        18/23    35:51.32  1:37:42.02  2:15:12.31  2:53:04.33  3:41:04.93  4:30:46.27     5:07:08   11:39  5:05:08.04
347   Beth Koop              F2529        19/23    35:49.39  1:37:34.67  2:14:56.47  2:52:54.73  3:41:20.48  4:32:08.04     5:08:34   11:43  5:06:34.63
348   Justin Rabin           M3539        30/34    30:36.95  1:23:04.60  1:55:39.09  2:31:59.43  3:28:01.69  4:26:24.91     5:08:09   11:44  5:07:01.70
349   Shelby Mertz           F1924        14/17    32:27.46  1:34:40.23  2:11:29.52  2:53:17.38  3:42:21.86  4:31:58.29     5:09:32   11:45  5:07:30.53
350   Deanna Batchelder      F4044        17/29    31:35.83  1:26:14.72  2:00:40.47  2:37:26.21  3:33:10.11  4:29:15.60     5:09:01   11:45  5:07:43.63
351   Sydney Cluck           F1924        15/17    35:52.84  1:40:57.09  2:19:40.53  2:58:39.88  3:54:42.75  4:34:11.86     5:09:49   11:45  5:07:49.73
352   Michael Frojd          M1924        19/22    35:53.66  1:40:58.40  2:19:41.26  2:58:40.39  3:56:44.46  4:34:12.54     5:09:49   11:45  5:07:50.73
353   Steven Neibergall      M5559        14/19    31:20.86  1:31:28.66  2:10:09.43  2:49:55.20  3:42:56.84  4:31:28.33     5:08:14   11:46  5:07:52.44
354   Thomas Gibson          M4549        26/33    33:37.31  1:33:02.74  2:09:52.73  2:48:56.51  3:41:19.71  4:31:47.20     5:10:27   11:46  5:08:05.70
355   Shelly Mack            F5054        11/20    36:39.75  1:43:23.66  2:22:40.33  3:04:40.10  3:54:18.79  4:38:55.11     5:13:30   11:54  5:11:21.99
356   Dave Bell              M5559        15/19    33:57.46  1:32:40.87  2:08:18.99  2:47:15.63  3:38:52.11  4:28:26.99     5:14:30   11:54  5:11:33.36
357   Tricia Morgan          F3539        27/39    32:11.63  1:31:40.08  2:07:17.93  2:47:03.92  3:41:10.72  4:32:21.80     5:13:06   11:54  5:11:41.48
358   John Derby             M4549        27/33    34:16.93  1:38:21.23  2:16:50.36  2:57:12.47  3:46:20.37  4:34:09.11     5:13:03   11:55  5:11:47.06
359   Teresa Blair           F6064          3/6    37:57.79  1:43:29.65  2:23:58.01  3:02:25.08  3:50:34.10  4:36:12.88     5:15:11   11:55  5:12:10.72
360   Tammy Kronebusch       F4044        18/29    32:21.24  1:31:53.60  2:09:43.89  2:50:22.03  3:44:29.51  4:35:59.45     5:14:52   11:57  5:12:57.88
361   Hannah Owens           F2529        20/23    31:59.57  1:27:44.36  2:06:43.27  2:47:10.72  3:44:45.56  4:36:01.18     5:14:39   11:57  5:13:03.33
362   Tamara Partridge       F3034        19/28    32:19.51  1:31:02.30  2:08:15.82  2:47:33.91  3:43:16.46  4:32:29.64     5:16:55   11:58  5:13:28.96
363   Matthew Lorenz         M4044        36/41    29:11.39  1:20:49.49  1:53:19.86  2:28:57.27              4:27:24.74     5:14:45   12:00  5:14:08.55
364   Kelly Meadows          F4549        17/30    31:57.84  1:28:43.65  2:09:11.14  2:48:34.26  3:43:09.35  4:34:22.61     5:15:46   12:00  5:14:19.90
365   Debbie Busler          F4549        18/30    32:57.90     1:32:30  2:06:18.27  2:43:58.26  3:38:35.58  4:36:28.76     5:17:19   12:03  5:15:16.68
366   Shayna Arcala          F3539        28/39    34:13.23  1:33:00.05  2:08:23.31  2:45:49.75  3:38:45.49  4:33:54.14     5:17:24   12:04  5:15:59.80
367   Mary Cole              F4549        19/30    31:04.92  1:32:26.84  2:11:27.77  2:55:25.95  3:49:46.26  4:40:22.49     5:26:46   12:05  5:16:32.03
368   Patrick Johnson        M4044        37/41    35:48.30  1:35:31.37  2:10:31.46  2:47:14.73  3:37:00.98  4:27:54.41     5:18:43   12:06  5:16:43.78
369   Virginia Menz          F4549        20/30    36:50.20  1:40:42.85  2:18:51.47  2:57:56.16  3:51:24.78  4:40:29.15     5:19:20   12:07  5:17:11.81
370   Lisa Marie Anderson    F5054        12/20    34:18.23  1:33:27.28  2:11:25.42  2:51:36.81  3:45:11.70  4:37:53.55     5:18:30   12:07  5:17:11.85
371   Joan Landry            F5054        13/20    36:30.23  1:42:03.12  2:22:01.29  3:04:02.83  3:54:18.84  4:42:42.69     5:19:43   12:08  5:17:38.61
372   Prudence Courtemanche  F4044        19/29    31:48.75  1:31:34.42  2:08:13.57  2:53:15.97  3:48:04.68  4:39:33.92     5:20:31   12:09  5:18:01.28
373   James Heginbotham      M5054        24/30    34:50.27  1:37:41.33  2:14:59.60  2:52:57.63  3:45:55.35  4:39:36.53     5:21:00   12:11  5:19:04.97
374   Diane Montgomery       F5054        14/20    34:11.65  1:36:00.36  2:12:52.96  2:56:55.62  3:51:17.49  4:42:48.77     5:22:15   12:13  5:20:00.16
375   Jana Rugg              F5054        15/20    34:19.09  1:33:58.95  2:08:52.17  2:45:05.92  3:41:23.28  4:42:01.74     5:21:23   12:13  5:20:00.70
376   Alison Tobin           F5559         6/14    32:42.39  1:31:17.69  2:07:54.67  2:47:14.27  3:41:51.54  4:37:03.32     5:22:08   12:13  5:20:01.75
377   Susan McCarthy         F6569          1/2    32:55.53  1:33:36.49  2:09:37.45  2:47:41.40  3:41:15.80  4:35:21.47     5:21:21   12:14  5:20:09.74
378   Georges Gonzalez       M4549        28/33    30:36.14  1:28:52.52  2:03:19.67  2:43:41.43  3:41:52.29  4:36:54.35     5:21:17   12:14  5:20:15.13
379   Jonathan Rushnak       M4044        38/41    30:36.29  1:28:52.92  2:03:20.35  2:43:42.88  3:41:52.94  4:36:56.90     5:21:25   12:14  5:20:23.37
380   Grace Roth             F1924        16/17    36:50.28  1:40:56.16  2:18:58.75  2:58:25.60  3:54:38.02  4:46:35.72     5:23:22   12:17  5:21:44.85
381   Eldon Miller           M7074          1/4    35:57.65  1:42:53.50  2:22:03.91  3:02:26.71  3:53:35.58  4:43:33.92     5:24:22   12:19  5:22:25.37
382   Victoria Stegall       F3539        29/39    33:28.92  1:33:16.61  2:10:21.15  2:50:20.21  3:44:19.09  4:41:52.45     5:23:58   12:19  5:22:26.57
383   Kirkland Babin         M1924        20/22              1:05:43.19  1:36:25.06  2:26:22.61  3:34:52.45  4:41:10.56     5:26:30   12:22  5:23:43.66
384   Tony Bui               M2529        27/30    30:15.15  1:23:59.55  1:58:06.30  2:34:24.46  3:31:03.45  4:35:21.51     5:25:07   12:22  5:23:47.15
385   Jacquelyn Thompson     F4044        20/29    35:33.30  1:37:23.67  2:14:58.64  2:57:46.77  3:53:30.33  4:46:09.38     5:26:36   12:24  5:24:32.46
386   Heather Martinez       F3539        30/39              1:31:42.79  2:09:42.12  2:52:19.25  3:48:13.98  4:42:46.96     5:26:24   12:25  5:24:59.18
387   Kim Gibson             F4044        21/29    35:27.65  1:37:42.13  2:16:52.70  2:58:21.37  3:53:31.57  4:46:10.03     5:27:02   12:25  5:24:59.84
388   Glen Graubart          M5054        25/30    32:39.56  1:30:56.08  2:06:58.46  2:45:06.08  3:44:04.70  4:41:54.13     5:26:55   12:25  5:25:13.58
389   Richard McGrath        M5559        16/19    35:24.18  1:37:10.99  2:12:29.72  2:53:47.88  3:51:06.01  4:46:09.49     5:27:42   12:26  5:25:32.48
390   Kinard Egleton         M3034        28/29    33:35.02  1:35:12.83  2:10:38.65  2:50:33.29  3:44:45.85  4:40:41.71     5:28:04   12:27  5:26:01.73
391   Lavon Egleton          F3034        20/28    33:34.84  1:35:12.87  2:10:39.19  2:50:34.11  3:44:46.19  4:40:41.19     5:28:05   12:27  5:26:01.96
392   Michael Alvarez        M4549        29/33    35:51.12  1:37:52.98  2:15:12.31  2:53:13.89  3:47:34.36  4:44:26.37     5:28:12   12:27  5:26:10.81
393   Allison Lee            F4549        21/30    38:02.67  1:44:42.51  2:25:55.05  3:08:05.46  4:00:13.08  4:51:20.21     5:28:41   12:28  5:26:18.75
394   Paula Whited           PACER        15/20    37:31.09  1:42:53.08  2:23:43.78  3:05:26.35  3:58:24.29  4:50:04.94     5:29:00   12:29  5:26:49.23
395   Dan Savage             PACER        16/20    37:38.47  1:43:01.39  2:23:51.76  3:05:32.43  3:58:30.10  4:50:09.22     5:29:00   12:29  5:26:53.28
396   Diane Noyes            F4044        22/29    37:38.67  1:43:02.55  2:23:52.46  3:05:33.48  3:58:31.93  4:50:09.67     5:29:00   12:29  5:26:53.83
397   Kaycie Childs          F3539        31/39    39:07.48  1:51:42.04  2:31:18.53  3:09:37.70  3:58:14.89  4:48:33.78     5:30:24   12:30  5:27:26.92
398   John Dietrich          M6064         7/14    36:39.41  1:43:23.23  2:22:40.74  3:04:39.83     4:01:19  4:50:09.09     5:30:14   12:32  5:28:05.19
399   Mary Hennessy          F5559         7/14    42:22.35  1:53:12.66  2:36:28.79  3:18:01.67  4:06:30.38  4:53:10.95     5:28:52   12:32  5:28:20.49
400   Byron Folkerts         M6064         8/14    33:51.27  1:32:28.10  2:07:54.42  2:48:39.38  3:46:32.73  4:45:39.76     5:30:57   12:34  5:29:03.10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        8.7M       11.9M       15.3M       19.3M      23.25M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Beth Davenport         F5559         8/14    35:23.76  1:43:04.23  2:22:33.06  3:04:43.25  3:58:13.82  4:49:20.20     5:31:59   12:35  5:29:16.72
402   Rick Franks            M6064         9/14    33:42.54  1:32:46.11  2:10:01.66  2:51:00.87  3:48:45.98  4:47:22.32     5:31:25   12:35  5:29:25.52
403   Brandi Young           F3539        32/39    33:42.14  1:36:55.93  2:15:47.04  2:59:06.62  3:53:23.89  4:49:14.85     5:31:30   12:35  5:29:28.84
404   Lindsey McRoberts      PACER        17/20    39:43.29  1:48:36.38  2:29:51.56  3:12:37.58  4:05:52.43  4:54:54.42     5:32:05   12:35  5:29:35.51
405   David Threm            M4549        30/33    34:15.40  1:39:43.83  2:20:11.52  3:02:47.13  4:02:44.60  4:54:38.04     5:32:27   12:37  5:30:10.26
406   Monica Perez           F4044        23/29    31:46.46  1:33:12.08  2:10:42.33  2:55:20.53  3:56:46.60  4:51:13.52     5:32:41   12:40  5:31:26.54
407   Rebecca Legel-Sumner   F3034        21/28    34:15.69  1:36:55.43  2:14:50.60  2:57:14.97  3:56:09.84  4:52:03.67     5:36:29   12:46  5:34:18.50
408   Jacob Shepherd         M4044        39/41    36:20.29  1:37:06.29  2:14:13.18  2:54:12.78  3:52:41.09  4:53:34.33     5:36:44   12:47  5:34:40.93
409   Jim Naus               M5054        26/30    35:24.98  1:42:11.09  2:22:00.87  3:03:07.58  3:57:06.33  4:48:57.59     5:37:57   12:49  5:35:39.08
410   Terry Riggle           M5054        27/30    33:09.09  1:35:12.43  2:13:53.64  2:54:42.78  3:54:53.65  4:52:02.04     5:36:07   12:49  5:35:39.65
411   Michael Babbitt        M1924        21/22    36:02.89  1:40:57.22  2:19:39.71  2:58:39.76  3:57:34.84  4:53:28.98     5:38:24   12:51  5:36:24.56
412   Christie Nelson        F3034        22/28    37:39.17  1:42:58.31  2:23:48.27  3:05:30.36  3:58:31.26  4:53:02.04     5:39:13   12:52  5:37:06.38
413   Joel Murphy            M18UN          2/3    38:30.99  1:45:37.82  2:26:30.44  3:08:38.18  4:03:07.42  4:57:43.57     5:39:17   12:53  5:37:09.91
414   Dan Murphy             M5054        28/30    38:31.05  1:45:38.21  2:26:31.17  3:08:38.39  4:03:07.82  4:57:43.47     5:39:18   12:53  5:37:10.78
415   Shu-Hua Wang           F5559         9/14    37:59.58  1:43:30.55  2:24:06.11  3:06:06.03  4:01:19.66  4:54:40.50     5:40:19   12:53  5:37:18.76
416   Laura Garza            F5054        16/20    37:59.35  1:43:31.42  2:24:06.52  3:06:06.11  4:01:18.95  4:54:40.50     5:40:19   12:53  5:37:19.11
417   Nazear Turner          M4549        31/33    32:58.64  1:31:29.63  2:08:36.69  2:52:31.47  3:54:38.72  4:56:58.49     5:41:22   12:55  5:37:59.32
418   James Hooko            M5054        29/30    36:33.95  1:40:11.32  2:19:52.03  3:05:11.06  3:59:51.87  4:55:19.41     5:43:03   12:55  5:38:10.47
419   William Schultheis     M7074          2/4    35:59.72  1:40:13.49  2:20:10.49  3:02:38.22  3:58:02.26  4:50:27.83     5:39:46   12:55  5:38:22.54
420   Edward Vega            M5559        17/19    39:15.96  1:50:28.07  2:34:29.60  3:17:22.98  4:12:33.31  5:01:13.04     5:42:31   12:57  5:39:13.31
421   Son Phan               M2529        28/30    31:45.19  1:35:34.91  2:14:24.45  2:56:30.93  3:52:51.54  4:54:44.42     5:41:22   12:59  5:40:03.96
422   Lynn Nestingen         F5559        10/14    37:30.21  1:42:43.94  2:23:42.57  3:05:21.91  4:01:26.27  4:55:49.62     5:42:48   13:00  5:40:35.91
423   Cindy Knull            F4549        22/30    35:16.61  1:39:42.15  2:21:47.79  3:15:40.26  4:22:20.51  5:07:38.12     5:43:03   13:01  5:40:47.15
424   Boris Tannenbaum       M6064        10/14    33:15.72  1:46:08.01  2:26:11.14  3:07:48.52  4:00:22.83  4:57:07.55     5:42:31   13:01  5:40:56.33
425   Kerri Haskins          F4549        23/30    37:29.45  1:46:10.95  2:25:45.20  3:09:07.47  4:08:20.46  5:02:59.56     5:43:22   13:03  5:41:51.17
426   Lynette Biehler        F4549        24/30    35:55.59  1:38:51.36  2:19:20.23  3:05:22.92  4:05:05.48  5:00:12.10     5:44:45   13:05  5:42:46.58
427   Suzanne Sawyer-Burris  F5054        17/20    35:55.67  1:38:52.20  2:19:20.30  3:05:23.02  4:05:05.72  5:00:12.25     5:44:45   13:05  5:42:46.70
428   Barbara Blackford      F6064          4/6    39:47.06  1:50:03.56  2:32:41.04  3:18:11.27  4:13:23.08  5:05:48.37     5:46:06   13:07  5:43:22.41
429   William Hartman        M4549        32/33    34:15.11  1:39:44.39  2:20:23.21  3:02:47.03  4:02:54.15  5:00:50.80     5:45:40   13:07  5:43:22.79
430   Tom Detore             PACER        18/20    40:11.01  1:48:56.38  2:30:24.65  3:15:24.49  4:11:16.07  5:04:03.34     5:46:06   13:08  5:43:53.70
431   Beth Knox              F5559        11/14    38:27.87  1:45:23.23  2:32:27.28  3:20:09.63  4:17:19.89  5:07:25.32     5:47:02   13:09  5:44:15.99
432   Ronald Reid            M6064        11/14    39:34.55  1:50:34.65  2:33:57.93  3:16:45.60  4:13:10.78  5:04:48.03     5:47:43   13:10  5:44:44.86
433   Edward Broadnax        PACER        19/20    39:46.64  1:50:49.57  2:34:57.43  3:17:54.56  4:13:24.37  5:05:00.90     5:47:36   13:10  5:44:51.16
434   Hugh Thompson          M6569          5/8    36:00.36  1:42:34.92  2:23:14.89  3:07:11.50  4:07:27.43  5:05:18.73     5:47:36   13:11  5:45:08.31
435   Natalie Lauritsen      F3034        23/28    33:27.78  1:37:06.52  2:18:16.65  3:04:18.62  4:03:54.82  5:02:36.10     5:47:33   13:11  5:45:17.42
436   Angela Turner          F3539        33/39    39:42.54  1:48:39.26  2:29:53.84  3:13:58.14  4:07:11.09  5:03:09.20     5:47:59   13:12  5:45:28.20
437   Brad Clark             M5559        18/19    36:38.98  1:38:45.74  2:16:33.03  2:57:08.46  3:53:40.38  4:53:23.94     5:49:16   13:14  5:46:35.22
438   Randy Steinbruegge     M6569          6/8    39:59.64  1:48:54.37  2:30:02.43  3:12:57.39  4:06:10.29  5:01:53.11     5:49:17   13:15  5:47:02.47
439   Samuel Williams        M2529        29/30    36:56.25  1:42:53.41  2:21:18.39  3:04:24.63  4:05:18.08  5:05:43.22     5:50:42   13:19  5:48:35.07
440   Daniel Ek              M4549        33/33    38:28.45  1:46:18.59  2:32:51.33  3:20:32.96  4:18:54.77  5:10:13.37     5:51:29   13:20  5:49:05.84
441   Shannon Glass          F4044        24/29    40:37.75  1:52:17.86  2:35:24.46  1:52:17.86  4:17:21.07  5:12:15.98     5:54:34   13:26  5:51:52.72
442   Kate Sassanella        F4549        25/30    36:09.75  1:42:26.10  2:25:48.27  3:11:09.63  4:11:34.81  5:09:47.23     5:53:43   13:27  5:52:17.40
443   Sandra Weston          F6569          2/2    38:27.48  1:48:55.02  2:31:30.08  3:16:55.81  4:17:06.40  5:11:16.89     5:56:48   13:28  5:52:48.32
444   Tina Sergent           M4044        40/41    35:03.22  1:39:32.57  2:22:19.20  3:08:48.56  4:11:34.52  5:11:27.96     5:55:06   13:30  5:53:17.04
445   Jeremy Stewart         M3539        31/34    36:19.40  1:45:37.54  2:28:53.88  3:15:44.74              5:12:00.88     5:56:09   13:30  5:53:40.01
446   Jennifer Pinker York   F4044        25/29    40:38.21  1:52:19.66  2:35:24.34  3:19:54.41  4:17:21.37  5:11:57.39     5:56:24   13:31  5:53:43.28
447   Jayce Boy              F3034        24/28    36:18.57  1:45:38.97  2:28:54.76  3:15:43.41  4:17:12.75  5:12:00.11     5:56:32   13:31  5:54:02.16
448   Cynthia Stapp          PACER        20/20    40:34.74  1:52:16.62  2:35:31.84  3:20:54.84  4:18:04.89  5:11:54.07     5:56:48   13:31  5:54:04.25
449   David Diener           M3034        29/29    33:30.39  1:39:12.92  2:18:42.23  3:04:17.45  4:06:02.94  5:07:00.19     5:54:54   13:32  5:54:10.35
450   Christina Covington    F2529        21/23    39:42.72  1:48:33.64  2:29:51.09  3:12:37.02  4:07:36.02  5:11:11.08     5:56:42   13:32  5:54:12.18
451   Amy Enz                F3539        34/39    33:23.08  1:40:31.36  2:19:49.14  3:06:20.40  4:11:47.46  5:10:54.88     5:56:03   13:32  5:54:22.13
452   Dane Groszek           M6064        12/14    41:03.89  1:54:27.73  2:38:17.69  3:23:01.48  4:21:18.83  5:15:22.85     5:56:18   13:32  5:54:25.43
453   Erin Swanson           F3539        35/39    37:27.83  1:44:03.22  2:26:29.40  3:10:58.88  4:10:31.94  5:10:13.17     5:57:28   13:34  5:55:24.91
454   Deborah Taylor         F4549        26/30    34:25.68  1:38:22.33  2:20:50.32  3:05:31.28  4:11:53.14  5:14:10.48     6:00:10   13:41  5:58:05.23
455   Andrea Di Benedetto    F5559        12/14    34:26.09  1:38:20.85  2:20:50.75  3:05:31.50  4:12:07.65  5:14:10.32     6:00:10   13:41  5:58:05.52
456   Mimi Tran              F3539        36/39    35:09.85  1:41:40.09  2:21:51.98  3:07:25.05  4:13:09.59     5:14:25     6:00:09   13:41  5:58:19.96
457   Michele Kwok           F3034        25/28    31:46.69  1:33:14.49  2:13:32.38  3:05:23.11  4:10:49.64  5:16:28.52     6:01:19   13:45  6:00:04.97
458   Cynthia Holuta         F3034        26/28    39:08.36  1:47:17.01  2:29:49.10  3:15:07.43  4:15:07.60  5:16:54.59     6:04:06   13:49  6:01:36.11
459   Penny Terwelp          F4549        27/30    37:30.82  1:42:52.25  2:24:48.50  3:12:00.63  4:17:39.64  5:17:57.94     6:06:16   13:54  6:04:04.45
460   Molly Carlson          F18UN          1/1    34:18.98  1:42:55.31  2:26:37.97  3:19:15.43  4:19:19.27  5:18:46.14     6:06:16   13:56  6:04:52.63
461   Perry Tryon            M2529        30/30    38:47.71  1:50:50.77  2:33:38.58  3:20:26.42              5:23:42.82     6:07:31   13:56  6:04:57.31
462   Erica Tryon            F2529        22/23    38:47.76  1:50:52.07  2:33:40.57  3:20:27.57  4:22:13.50  5:23:44.26     6:07:36   13:56  6:05:02.91
463   James Cornelison       M7074          3/4    40:26.84  1:55:39.97  2:40:48.02  3:27:36.62  4:26:20.64  5:23:25.69     6:08:00   13:58  6:05:32.76
464   Theresa Curry          F4549        28/30    34:19.42  1:37:14.36  2:17:57.93  1:37:14.36  4:11:41.33  5:17:40.82     6:09:35   14:04  6:08:11.95
465   Maxwell Schwartz       M18UN          3/3    30:39.75  1:32:51.52  2:24:16.25  3:18:28.98  4:28:25.98  5:28:26.48     6:13:35   14:13  6:12:17.71
466   Bradley Schwartz       M6569          7/8    42:21.35  1:53:07.32  2:36:19.24  3:21:25.29  4:24:18.55  5:24:34.72     6:13:15   14:14  6:12:42.06
467   Lori Lieb-Rosas        F4044        26/29    35:16.64  1:39:43.66  2:21:37.80  3:15:40.65  4:22:20.35  5:24:39.31     6:15:02   14:14     6:12:46
468   Julia Marino           F1924        17/17    34:54.30  1:44:03.94  2:28:08.52  3:16:32.89  4:19:58.33  5:29:08.58     6:13:02   14:15  6:12:59.64
469   Michael Fleming        M7579          1/1    37:54.38  1:50:12.41  2:35:35.40  3:22:56.54  4:25:12.44  5:26:27.21     6:14:09   14:15  6:13:01.36
470   Pascal Radley          M6064        13/14    35:55.83  1:49:22.29     2:32:12  3:26:38.31  4:35:34.55  5:36:49.82     6:19:20   14:22  6:16:19.74
471   Robbin Jordan          F4549        29/30    40:05.20  1:51:00.23  2:35:05.94  3:25:09.70  4:30:26.48  5:31:52.44     6:20:26   14:25  6:17:39.66
472   Teresa Shelton         F3539        37/39    37:17.52  1:51:07.21  2:38:32.98  3:28:05.31  4:37:01.40  5:38:16.80     6:19:15   14:25  6:17:42.03
473   Michael Perez          M5054        30/30    32:43.53  1:51:13.76  2:33:48.26  3:28:05.99  4:37:04.58  5:38:17.71     6:19:18   14:26  6:17:46.05
474   Jose Maria Gabriel     M5559        19/19    33:37.74  1:51:19.07  2:33:48.51  3:28:10.83  4:37:31.16  5:38:21.94     6:19:17   14:26  6:17:49.50
475   Amy May                F4044        27/29    32:51.16  1:51:14.09  2:33:40.73  3:28:07.16  4:37:06.13  5:38:19.07     6:19:23   14:26  6:17:52.78
476   Charlotte Corriher     F5054        18/20    32:51.11  1:51:14.78  2:33:39.24  3:28:06.59  4:37:39.25  5:38:18.53     6:19:59   14:27  6:18:28.99
477   Debra Pasquale         F6064          5/6    38:27.96  1:45:22.73  2:32:28.62  3:20:19.47  4:26:49.21  5:30:48.20     6:22:16   14:30  6:19:30.04
478   Tre Bryten             F4044        28/29    40:07.75  1:51:24.95  2:37:44.75  3:24:26.08  4:30:01.64  5:32:55.46     6:20:37   14:32  6:20:34.93
479   Wesley Hardacre        M3539        32/34    39:45.17  1:49:24.15  2:34:19.71  3:25:47.05  4:28:35.37  5:31:24.08     6:24:16   14:34  6:21:30.64
480   Bonnie Jules           F4549        30/30    39:45.33  1:49:24.72  2:34:24.05  3:25:47.74  4:28:35.59  5:31:24.53     6:24:16   14:34  6:21:30.87
481   Thomas Korn            M7074          4/4    42:02.95  1:55:23.63  2:41:50.34  3:30:50.82  4:33:22.77  5:35:33.20     6:25:24   14:37  6:22:39.62
482   Ethan Greenberg        M1924        22/22    30:39.44  1:32:51.99  2:24:15.79  3:18:29.27  4:28:25.94  5:34:34.01     6:25:32   14:40  6:24:14.25
483   Nik Meeks              M3539        33/34    37:11.29  1:42:41.78  2:27:17.43  3:21:39.27  4:33:31.96  5:40:02.13     6:26:13   14:41  6:24:18.78
484   Lia Pokkinen           F5559        13/14    39:47.73  1:50:57.03  2:34:19.03  3:20:46.47  4:30:21.72  5:38:49.51     6:27:34   14:42  6:24:49.30
485   Elizabeth Couture      F3034        27/28    43:46.34  1:56:56.87  2:41:34.17  3:27:17.83  4:28:22.51  5:34:38.86     6:28:11   14:43  6:25:29.48
486   Maricruz Marin         F2529        23/23    34:18.87  1:38:33.44  2:19:50.82  3:14:11.93  4:29:52.02  5:36:43.63     6:27:54   14:46  6:26:29.86
487   Kimberly Hunter        F3539        38/39    36:05.31  1:50:17.48  2:37:47.40  3:32:37.74  4:40:26.04  5:40:02.95     6:28:45   14:47  6:27:14.23
488   Linda Reeder           F6064          6/6    39:12.14  1:49:46.31  2:30:52.09  3:20:37.62  4:31:46.86  5:41:05.72     6:31:11   14:49  6:27:52.14
489   Eryn Johnston          F3034        28/28    32:51.01  1:51:15.26  2:33:50.13  3:28:09.26  4:37:39.07  5:38:19.28     6:29:56   14:50  6:28:26.34
490   Missy Orr              F5054        19/20    38:27.07  1:45:59.04  2:32:35.48  3:29:59.57  4:39:02.31  5:43:54.93     6:34:10   14:57  6:31:23.38
491   Cara Greening          F5054        20/20    38:28.43  1:45:57.78  2:32:49.89  3:30:02.55  4:39:03.98  5:43:56.98     6:34:10   14:57  6:31:24.69
492   Paul Duncan            M6569          8/8    39:44.95  1:52:19.25  2:36:15.64  3:25:13.94  4:31:13.96  5:38:24.85     6:34:10   14:58  6:31:49.92
493   Gwendolyn Rucker       F5559        14/14    34:44.92  1:44:57.58  2:30:41.94  3:26:54.28  4:30:24.59  5:40:48.23     6:34:53   15:04  6:34:39.23
494   Quinn Daley-Sheldon    F4044        29/29    38:40.19  1:46:47.63  2:29:10.36  3:11:36.38  4:06:55.07  5:14:09.60     6:41:54   15:14  6:38:41.18
495   Philip Shelley         M3539        34/34    39:47.10  1:50:57.47  2:34:49.91  3:20:54.41  4:27:53.62  5:48:21.30     6:41:43   15:14  6:38:57.63
496   Cindy Hodgins          F3539        39/39    37:31.12  1:48:02.56  2:37:38.22  3:31:57.19  4:40:38.56  5:47:12.59     6:42:06   15:16  6:39:54.41
497   Derek Talbott          M4044        41/41    43:39.30  2:01:50.35  2:52:48.52  3:48:25.34  5:03:19.13                 7:09:11   16:17  7:06:17.31
498   Murray Honick          M6064        14/14    34:52.81  1:46:40.30  2:43:21.23  3:38:12.21                             7:09:12   16:19  7:07:11.59
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